
Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Saturday, October 18, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Craig JoslingJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24016 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24015 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24013 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24011 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24010 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXB

24008 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24006 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24005 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24004 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXB

24003 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXA

20002 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXA

20001 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20022 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXB

20021 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXB

20020 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20019 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20017 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20016 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20015 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20014 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20013 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20012 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20011 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20010 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20009 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20008 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20005 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXB

20004 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

20003 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20030 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20029 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAXPB

20028 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20027 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPB

20026 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20025 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20024 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

16 33Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXA

16001 Thaya, Border Collie, Kris ThoberAXA

16021 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPA

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPA

16019 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16018 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16017 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16016 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXB

16015 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16014 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16013 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16012 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16011 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16010 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXB

16009 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16005 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16004 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16003 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16033 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16032 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16031 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16030 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16029 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16028 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXPB

16027 Lily, English Springer Spaniel, Laurel McKernanAXPB

16026 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Saturday, October 18, 2014

16025 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16024 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16023 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16022 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12016 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12014 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12013 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXB

12012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12011 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXB

12010 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12009 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12005 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12004 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12001 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12023 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12022 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXPB

12021 Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlancAXPB

12020 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

12019 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXPB

12018 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8001 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXA

8014 Holley, Papillon, Margarette MikkolaAXB

8013 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8012 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8011 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8010 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8009 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8006 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8005 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8004 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8003 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette MikkolaAXB

8017 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8016 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4007 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4005 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4003 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Craig JoslingJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Charlie, All American, Mark DeturkOA

20033 Tux, Australian Shepherd, Linda HeathOA

20032 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellOA

20031 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungOA

16035 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOA

16034 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16037 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakOAP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda EppichOA

12026 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

OA

12025 Morgan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerOA

12024 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonOA

12028 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonOAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierOA

8019 Poutine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda 

Fleischmann

OA

8018 Zuri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Wynanda BellOA

8021 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestOAP
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Craig JoslingJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesNAB

20036 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonNAB

20039 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinNAP

20038 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAB

16039 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookNAB

16041 Kahlo, Boxer, Nina DanielNAP

16038 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Apy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAB

12029 Kodi, Havanese, Karen RandallNAB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroixNAB

8023 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneNAB

8022 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerNAB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Maddie, Dachshund, Elizabeth ShellNAP

4009 Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAP

4008 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Craig JoslingJudge:

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24017 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24016 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24015 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24013 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24011 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24010 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXJB

24008 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24006 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24005 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24004 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

24003 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20012 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJA

20002 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJA

20025 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPA

20034 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXJB

20022 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXJB

20021 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXJB

20020 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20019 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20017 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20016 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20015 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20014 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20013 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20011 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20010 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20009 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20008 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20005 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXJB

20004 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

20003 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20001 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20030 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20029 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAJPB

20028 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20027 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAJPB

20026 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20024 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

16 33Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPA

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPA

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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16019 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16018 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16017 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16016 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXJB

16015 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16014 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16013 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16012 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16011 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16010 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXJB

16009 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXJB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16005 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16004 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16003 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16002 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXJB

16001 Thaya, Border Collie, Kris ThoberAXJB

16033 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16032 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16031 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16030 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16029 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16028 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

16027 Lily, English Springer Spaniel, Laurel McKernanAJPB

16026 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16025 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16024 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16023 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16022 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

12 26Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJA

12028 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPA

12017 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12016 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12014 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12013 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXJB

12012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12011 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXJB

12010 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12009 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12005 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12004 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12001 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12031 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AJPB

12023 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12022 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAJPB

12021 Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlancAJPB

12020 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB

12019 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAJPB

12018 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJA

8018 Zuri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Wynanda BellAXJA

8012 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJA

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJA

8013 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8011 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8010 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8009 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXJB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8006 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8005 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8004 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8001 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8017 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8016 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4005 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4003 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Saturday, October 18, 2014

Jumpers Open/Open P

Craig JoslingJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonOAJ

20036 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonOAJ

20035 Charlie, All American, Mark DeturkOAJ

20032 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellOAJ

20031 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAJ

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberOAJ

16039 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookOAJ

16036 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungOAJ

16035 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOAJ

16034 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16038 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronOJP

16037 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda EppichOAJ

12026 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

OAJ

12025 Morgan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerOAJ

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8022 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOAJ

8019 Poutine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda 

Fleischmann

OAJ

8014 Holley, Papillon, Margarette MikkolaOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Craig JoslingJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesNAJB

20033 Tux, Australian Shepherd, Linda HeathNAJB

20039 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinNAJP

20038 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Kahlo, Boxer, Nina DanielNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Apy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAJB

12029 Kodi, Havanese, Karen RandallNAJB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8024 Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroixNAJB

8023 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneNAJB

8021 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestNAJP

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Maddie, Dachshund, Elizabeth ShellNAJP

4009 Colin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAJP

4008 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


